T @

C -
o
Lottery

NEW JERSEY

POWERD

uuuuuuuuuu s [LITHIPLAY]

ALIFE

Pﬁ@[@
with FIREBALL -

wit FIREBALEDL &9,

DRAW GAME SCHEDULE

All drawings are held at the approximate times listed below.

S M T W T

9:00PM

10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

O
"\ Must be 18 or older to buy a lottery ticket. Please play responsibly.

If you or someone you know has a gambling problem, call 1-800-GAMBLER®.
7/

10:59PM

9:00PM

10:57PM

10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

11:00PM

9:00PM

10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

10:59PM

9:00PM

10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

9:00PM

10:57PM

10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

-

11:00PM

9:00PM

10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

S

10:59PM

9:00PM

10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM

12:59PM
10:57PM



