

DRAW GAME SCHEDULE

All drawings are held at the approximate times listed below.

Lottery	S	M	Т	W	T	F	S
POWER SALE		10:59PM		10:59PM			10:59PM
New Jersey Langy WEGA MILLONS MIGAPLIES			11:00PM			11:00PM	
CASH 4LIFE DOUBLER	9:00PM						
PICK (3)		10:57PM			10:57PM		
Cash (3)	10:57PM						
WID FIREBALL .	12:59PM 10:57PM						
PICK WID FIREBALL	12:59PM 10:57PM						